BUDGET TRANSFER FOR FUND A - SCHEDULE NUMBER 10 - Feb A TRANSFERS

REF# DATE

3228
3228

3229
3229

3230
3230

3232
3232
3233
3233
3233

3234
3234

3235
3235

3236
3236

TRANSFER EXPLANATION

2/12/2018 B & G overtime
2/12/2018 B & G overtime

2/12/2018 International Studies
2/12/2018 International Studies

2/16/2018 replace broken projectors
2/16/2018 replace broken projectors

2/21/2018 Walsh Group
2/21/2018 Walsh Group
2/21/2018 legal fees
2/21/2018 legal fees
2/21/2018 legal fees

2/21/2018 OT
2/21/2018 OT

2/21/2018 salarie adjustments
2/21/2018 salarie adjustments

2/21/2018 Legal fees
2/21/2018 Legal fees

ACCOUNT CODE

A 1620.160-00-0000
A 1620.160-00-3000

A 2110.450-09-0000
A 2110.400-09-0052

A 2020.400-00-3000
A 2070.450-00-0000

A 5540.450-00-0000
A 5540.400-00-0000
A 2020.400-00-0000
A 1380.400-00-0000
A 1420.400-00-0000

A 1620.160-00-0000
A 1620.160-00-3000

A 2110.120-00-0000
A 2110.130-00-0000

A 9060.800-00-0000
A 1420.400-00-0000

ACCOUNT NAME

NON INSTRUCTIONAL SALARIES
OVERTIME

SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - HS
CONTRACTUAL INTERNATIONAL HS

TRAVEL & CONFERENCE
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS

SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - FUEL
CONTRACTUAL
CONTRACTUAL
CONTRACTUAL
CONTRACTUAL

NON INSTRUCTIONAL SALARIES
OVERTIME

INSTRUCTIONAL SALARIES K-3
INSTRUCTIONAL SALARIES 7-12

HEALTH INSURANCE
CONTRACTUAL

ouT

$9,489.00
$0.00

$100.00
$0.00

$7,250.00
$0.00

$17,600.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$0.00

$20,000.00
$0.00

$70,000.00
$0.00

$120,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$9,489.00

$0.00
$100.00

$0.00
$7,250.00

$0.00
$17,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25,000.00

$0.00
$20,000.00

$0.00
$70,000.00

$0.00
$120,000.00



